Product

Chocolate Drizzle Popcorn Bag

6pk Butter MW

12 pk Sweet & Salty Kettle Corn MW

Purple Popping Corn Jar

22 Pk Movie Theater Extra Butter MW

14pk Extra Btr Roasted Summer Corn

120z Honey Roasted Peanuts

Classic Trail Mix

Caramel Popcorn Bag

White Cheddar Cheese Tin

Chocolatey Treasures Tin

3 Way Cheesy Cheese Tin

Sea Salt Bag

UPC Code

75201-00864

75201-00843

75201-00844

75201-00842

75201-00841

75201-00807

75201-00867

75201-00823

75201-00828

75201-00853

75201-00820

75201-00822

75201-00862

Symbol Code

ZE

YY

MM

ZH

DD

NN

ZC

Case Qty

8

12

12

Retail Price

$25.00

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$10.00

$20.00

$60.00

$35.00

$20.00



Product UPC Code Symbol Code Case Qty  Retail Price

$30 Military Donation 75201-00854  ZZ 1 $30.00
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